
PRINTED 24‐10‐16

Southern Halibut Round Eng Bay Fraser VIRS RAW TOTAL

Yacht Club Straits Bank Bowen SOAR Scramble L'Ship EVENT TOTAL BEST 3 RANK

Longboard WVYC 1.00 0.82  1.00 1.00 3.82 3.00        1        

The Shadow WVYC 0.57 1.00  0.67 0.90 0.90 4.04 2.80        2        

Ha a'Koa WVYC 0.57 0.36  0.91 1.00 0.30 0.76 3.91 2.67        3        

65 Red Roses WVYC 0.64 1.00 0.75 0.80 0.80 3.99 2.60        4        

Valkyrie RVYC 0.86 0.55  1.00 2.40 2.40        5        

Kinetic V RVYC / WVYC 0.71 0.64  0.83 2.18 2.18        6        

Dolce RVYC 0.29 0.73 0.50 0.40 0.86 2.77 2.09        7        

Occam's Razor VRC 0.50 0.91  0.36 0.25 0.20 0.44 2.67 1.85        8        

Strait Marine RVYC 0.43 0.00 0.94 1.37 1.37 9        

Raven VRC 0.63 0.45  0.27 1.35 1.35        10     

RambunXious RVYC 0.00 0.73  0.60 1.33 1.33        11     

Surfrider RVYC 0.27  0.18 0.82 1.28 1.28        12     

Kraken WVYC 0.18  0.55 0.11 0.84 0.84        13     

Mischief SNSYC 1.00 1.00 2.00

Idiopathic RVYC 0.82 0.33 1.15

Neptune's Car CYC Seattle 1.00 1.00

Time Bandit OIYC 1.00 1.00

Salient WVYC 0.43 0.49 0.92

Jam Gig Harbor YC 0.88 0.88

M Power WVYC 0.86 0.86

Nirvana PRYC 0.14 0.71 0.85

Joy Ride SYC 0.75 0.75

Through RVYC 0.70 0.70

Alegria X RVYC 0.00 0.67 0.67

String Theory VRC 0.00 0.66 0.66

Calico RVYC 0.50 0.50

Miles RVYC 0.00 0.09  0.40 0.49

Gryphon 0 0.45 0.45

Westerly RVicYC 0.29 0.29

Red Sheilla RVYC 0.00 0.22 0.22

Grace RCYC 0.10 0.10

Boondoggle RVYC 0.00 0.00

Anduril RVYC 0.00 0.00

Marda Gras SYC 0.00 0.00

Starblazer WSCYC 0.00 0.00

Expresso NYC 0.00 0.00

Amiskwi SNSYC 0.00 0.00

Equus Three Tree YC 0.00 0.00

Southern Halibut Round Eng Bay Fraser RAW TOTAL

Yacht Club Straits Bank Bowen SOAR Scramble L'Ship TOTAL BEST 4 RANK

Absolute Kaos RVYC 1.00 0.78 0.80 0.86 3.43 3.43        1        

Dominatrix RVYC 0.57 0.82  0.54 0.89 2.82 2.82        2        

Sawlty Trowsers WVYC 0.71 1.00 1.00 2.71 2.71        3        

Fortissimo WVYC 0.93 0.18  0.17 0.56 0.60 0.50 2.93 2.58        4        

Manana BYC 0.86 1.00  0.29 0.30 2.45 2.45        5        

Serendipity RVYC 0.64 0.73  0.13 0.90 2.40 2.40        6        

Showtime RVYC 0.64  0.96 0.57 2.17 2.17        7        

Rubato VRC 0.50 0.67 0.93 2.10 2.10        8        

Hot Mess SAYC 0.36 0.27  0.75 1.38 1.38        9        

Balderdash FCHA 0.50 0.21 0.29 0.99 0.99        10     

Aorangi TCYC 0.25 0.33 0.10 0.14 0.83 0.83        11     

Paragon 0.08 0.00 0.71 0.80 0.80        12     

Excalibur RVYC 0.91  0.33 1.24

The Rodent WVYC 0.92 0.20 1.12

Diva RVYC 1.00 1.00

99 Problems WVYC 1.00 1.00

Havoc VRC 0.50 0.43 0.93

Miss Tippy 0.88 0.88

Melges 24 0.83 0.83

Danu RVYC 0.45  0.36   0.81

Moonlight Mile MBYC 0.79 0.79

Farrari WVYC 0.79 0.79

Harwar Jib Set 0.79 0.79

Electre KYC 0.36  0.38 0.74

Mojo PRYC 0.71 0.71

Boaty McBoatface WVYC 0.70 0.70

Brinehog 0.67 0.67

Double D VRC 0.64 0.64

Beats Per Minute Sail Canada 0.63 0.63

Ocean Pearl 0.58 0.58

Risky Business WVM 0.55  0.00 0.55

Merlin EHYC 0.46 0.46

Final Dash CFSA / CBSA 0.44 0.44

Clara Allegro VSC 0.43 ‐    0.43

Contagious WVYC 0.42 0.42

Cool Beans KYC 0.40 0.40

Archangel I VRC 0.29 0.29

Turnagain WVYC 0.21 0.21

Sorcery X RVYC 0.21 0.21

Relativity WVYC 0.07 0.07

Zulu RVYC 0.00 0.00

Rogue's Roost RVYC 0.00 0.00

Mad Max 0.00 0.00

Southern Halibut Round Eng Bay Fraser RAW TOTAL

Yacht Club Straits Bank Bowen SOAR Scramble L'Ship TOTAL BEST 3 RANK

Kodiak WVYC 1.00 0.93  0.97 1.00 0.30 4.20 2.97        1        

Natural High SQYC 0.00 0.79  0.82 0.94 2.54 2.54        2        

Ultraman II RVYC 0.00 0.71  0.21 0.83 0.90 2.66 2.45        3        

Talisman VRC 0.00 0.64  0.94 0.81 0.67 0.20 3.26 2.42        4        

Krikkit TCYC 0.50  0.45 0.92 1.00 2.87 2.42        5        

OCD VRC 0.00 0.29  0.67 0.56 0.60 2.11 1.83        6        

Hurricane RVYC 0.00 0.21  0.63 0.80 1.64 1.64        7        

Aqua Perla TCYC 0.76 0.31 0.50 1.57 1.57        8        

Incisor WVYC 1.00  0.24 0.25 0.00 1.49 1.49        9        

Godzilla VRC 0.55 0.44 0.42 0.40 1.80 1.40        10     

Tioga VRC 0.81 0.14  0.12 0.13 1.20 1.08        11     

Schotime JSBC 0.57  0.15 0.33 1.06 1.06        12     

Desperado DCYC / VRC 0.00 ‐    0.39 0.39 0.39        13     

Moistened Bint WVYC 0.88 0.88 1.75

Blurrrr 1.00 0.75 1.75

Voila WVYC 0.86  0.79 1.65

Flaming Redhead VRC 0.36  0.91 1.27

Vivace SQYC 0.58 0.69 1.26

Terna III 0.52 0.50 1.02

Rhumbline TCYC 1.00 1.00

Blue Shift SNSYC 0.94 0.94

XS VRC 0.88 0.88

Charle 0.85 0.85

Equilibrium VRC 0.43  0.38 0.80

Momentum Cascadia YC 0.75 0.75

Jasmina TCYC 0.75 0.75

Nunnehi EHYC 0.73 0.73

Surfrider RVYC 0.70 0.70

Arashi 0.70 0.70

Grey Erik 0.64 0.64

Bobo 0.61 0.61

Windyfeat VRC 0.58 0.58

Red Line 0.27 0.25 0.52

Newd Adventure TCYC   0.50 0.50

Tangleberry 0.48 0.48

Racoon Straits 0.42 0.42

Thursday's Child VRC 0.36 0.36

Kitty Hawk EHYC 0.33 0.33

Oxygen 0.30 0.30

Shenanigans SYC   0.19 0.19

Sunshine 0.18 0.18

Dilligaf NYC 0.17 0.17

Coho 0.09 0.09

Flaming Redhead VRC 0.08 0.08

Takaya II BIYC 0.06 0.06

PS Hakuna Matata Deep Bay YC 0.00 0.00

Bedlam II VRC 0.00 0.00

HMCS Oriole Royal Cdn Navy 0.00 0.00

Syrena PRYC 0.00 0.00

Aeolus WVYC 0.00 0.00

Brandy Lee 0.00 0.00

XDL SYC 0.00 0.00

Halibut Round Eng Bay Fraser RAW TOTAL

Yacht Club Bank Bowen SOAR Scramble L'Ship TOTAL BEST 3 RANK

Slingshot TCYC 5        2        1         5            2         15 5 1        

Marbella RVYC 1        6        5         5            1         18 7 2        

Silik VRC 2        14     5         2            4         27 8 3        

Crystal Dolphin 5        5        5         1            21

New Beginning 5        20     5         10         45

Haida26 DCYC 5        1        5         5            21

Yachtus Nautus SYC 5        5        2         5            22

Lark VRC 5        3        5         5            23

Misty Blue Jib Set 5        5        3         5            23

Sam I  Am RVYC 5        5        5         3            23

Bam Bam 5        4        5         5            24

Wingspread SYC 5        5        4         5            24

Pinnical KYC 5        5        5         4            24

Mast Transit TCYC 5        5        5         6            26

Cliantha DCYC 5        7        5         5            27

Joie de Vivre TCYC 5        5        5         7            27

Mariah I DCYC 5        8        5         5            28

Magical KYC 5        5        5         8            28

Maritime Diva VRC 5        9        5         5            29

Endless Summer RVYC 5        5        5         9            29

Taleisin DCYC 5        10     5         5            30

Dragonfly 5        11     5         5            31

Romp VRC 5        5        5         11         31

Whiskey Tango Foxtrot WVYC 5        12     5         5            32

K‐pod KYC 5        5        5         12         32

Minerva 5        13     5         5            33

Avanti II DCYC 5        15     5         5            35

Rubicon 5        20     5         5            40

Sarandis DCYC 5        20     5         5            40

Tenacity VRC 5        20     5         5            40
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PRINTED 24‐10‐16

Southern Halibut Round Eng Bay Fraser RAW TOTAL

Yacht Club Div. Straits Bank Bowen SOAR Scramble L'Ship TOTAL BEST 3 RANK

Kodiak WVYC 3 1.00 0.93 0.97 1.00 0.30   4.20 2.97 1        

Longboard WVYC 1 1.00 0.82  1.00   2.82 2.82 2        

Marbella RVYC 7 1.00  0.74 1.00   2.74 2.74 3        

Sawlty Trowsers WVYC 2 0.71 1.00 1.00   2.71 2.71 4        

Absolute Kaos RVYC 2 1.00 0.78 0.80 0.86   3.43 2.66 5        

Slingshot TCYC 7 0.95 1.00 0.67 0.67   3.28 2.61 6        

The Shadow WVYC 1 0.57 1.00  0.67   0.90   3.14 2.57 7        

65 Red Roses WVYC 1 0.64 1.00 0.75 0.80   3.19 2.55 8        

Natural High SQYC 3 0.00 0.79 0.82 0.94 2.54 2.54 9        

Ha a'Koa WVYC 1 0.57 0.36  0.91 1.00 0.30   3.14 2.48 10     

Ultraman II RVYC 3 0.00 0.71 0.21 0.83 0.90   2.66 2.45 11     

Talisman VRC 3 0.00 0.64 0.94 0.81 0.67 0.20   3.26 2.42 12     

Krikkit TCYC 3 0.50  0.45 0.92 1.00   2.87 2.42 13     

Dominatrix RVYC 2 0.57 0.82  0.54 0.89 2.82 2.28 14     

Serendipity RVYC 2 0.64 0.73  0.13 0.90 2.40 2.27 15     

Showtime RVYC 2 0.64  0.96 0.57   2.17 2.17 16     

Manana BYC 2 0.86 1.00  0.29 0.30 2.45 2.16 17     

Rubato VRC 2 0.50 0.67 0.93   2.10 2.10 18     

Fortissimo WVYC 2 0.93 0.18  0.17 0.56 0.60 0.50   2.93 2.08 19     

Silik VRC 7 0.33 0.67 0.32 0.92 ‐     2.23 1.92 20     

OCD VRC 3 0.00 0.29 0.67 0.56 0.60   2.11 1.83 21     

Occam's Razor VRC 1 0.50 0.91  0.36 0.25 0.20   2.22 1.77 22     

Hurricane RVYC 3 0.00 0.21 0.63 0.80   1.64 1.64 23     

Dolce RVYC 1 0.29 0.73 0.50 0.40   1.91 1.63 24     

Aqua Perla TCYC 3 0.76 0.31 0.50 1.57 1.57 25     

Incisor WVYC 3 1.00  0.24 0.25 ‐     1.49 1.49 26     

Godzilla VRC 3 0.55 0.44 0.42 0.40   1.80 1.40 27     

Hot Mess SAYC 2 0.36 0.27  0.75 1.38 1.38 28     

Raven VRC 1 0.63 0.45  0.27 1.35 1.35 29     

RambunXious RVYC 1 0.00 0.73  0.60   1.33 1.33 30     

Tioga VRC 3 0.81 0.14 0.12 0.13 1.20 1.08 31     

Schotime JSBC 3 0.57  0.15 0.33 1.06 1.06 32     

Balderdash FCHA 2 0.50 0.21 0.29   0.99 0.99 33     

Paragon 2 0.08 0.00 0.71   0.80 0.80 34     

Aorangi TCYC 2 0.25 0.33 0.10 0.14   0.83 0.73 35     

Desperado DCYC / VRC 3 0.00 0.00 0.39 0.39 0.39 36     

Crystal Dolphin 7 0.79 1.00 1.79

Moistened Bint WVYC 3 0.88 0.88 1.75

Blurrrr 3 1.00 0.75 1.75

Voila WVYC 3 0.86  0.79 1.65

Valkyrie RVYC 1 0.86 0.55  1.40

Kinetic V RVYC / WVYC 1 0.71 0.64  1.35

Flaming Redhead VRC 3 0.36  0.91 1.27

Vivace SQYC 3 0.58 0.69 1.26

Excalibur RVYC 2 0.91  0.33 1.24

Idiopathic RVYC 1 0.82 0.33 1.15

The Rodent WVYC 2 0.92 0.20 1.12

Terna III 3 0.52 0.50   1.02

Mischief SNSYC 1 1.00 1.00

Neptune's Car CYC Seattle 1 1.00 1.00

Time Bandit OIYC 1 1.00 1.00

99 Problems WVYC 2 1.00 1.00

Diva RVYC 2 1.00 1.00

Rhumbline TCYC 3 1.00 1.00

Haida26 DCYC 7 1.00 1.00

Pitoraq CFSA 7 1.00 1.00

Blue Shift SNSYC 3 0.94 0.94

Havoc VRC 2 0.50 0.43   0.93

Lark VRC 7 0.89 0.89

Jam Gig Harbor YC 1 0.88 0.88

Miss Tippy 2 0.88 0.88

XS VRC 3 0.88 0.88

M Power WVYC 1 0.86 0.86

Charle 3 0.85 0.85

Bam Bam 7 0.84 0.84

Ed TCYC 7 0.83 0.83

Sam I  Am RVYC 7 0.83 0.83

Danu RVYC 2 0.45  0.36   0.81

Equilibrium VRC 3 0.43  0.38 0.80

Moonlight Mile MBYC 2 0.79 0.79

Farrari WVYC 2 0.79 0.79

Harwar Jib Set 2 0.79   0.79

Joy Ride SYC 1 0.75 0.75

Jasmina TCYC 3 0.75 0.75

Momentum Cascadia YC 3 0.75 0.75

Pinnical KYC 7 0.75 0.75

Yachtus Nautus SYC 7 0.75 0.75

Electre KYC 2 0.36  0.38 0.74

Kraken WVYC 1 0.18  0.55 0.73

Nunnehi EHYC 3 0.73 0.73

Mojo PRYC 2 0.71 0.71

Boaty McBoatface WVYC 2 0.70 0.70

Through RVYC 1 0.70   0.70

Surfrider RVYC 3 0.70 0.70

Arashi 3 0.70 0.70

Cliantha DCYC 7 0.68 0.68

Brinehog 2 0.67 0.67

Dusty Mauch WVYC/VRC 7 0.67 0.67

Double D VRC 2 0.64   0.64

Grey Erik 3 0.64 0.64

Mariah I DCYC 7 0.63 0.63

Beats Per Minute Sail Canada 2 0.63 0.63

Bobo 3 0.61 0.61

Ocean Pearl 2 0.58 0.58

Windyfeat VRC 3 0.58 0.58

Mast Transit TCYC 7 0.58 0.58

Maritime Diva VRC 7 0.58 0.58

Risky Business WVM 2 0.55  0.00 0.55

Taleisin DCYC 7 0.53 0.53

Red Line WVYC 3 0.27 0.25 0.52

Newd Adventure TCYC 3 0.50 0.50

Joie de Vivre TCYC 7 0.50 0.50

Misty Blue Jib Set 7 0.50 0.50

Princesa Deep Bay YC 7 0.50 0.50

Calico RVYC 1 0.50   0.50

Tangleberry 3 0.48 0.48

Dragonfly 7 0.47 0.47

Merlin EHYC 2 0.46 0.46

Gryphon 1 0.45 0.45

Surfrider RVYC 1 0.27  0.18 0.45

Final Dash CFSA / CBSA 2 0.44 0.44

Salient WVYC 1 0.43 0.43

Strait Marine RVYC 1 0.43 0.00 0.43

Clara Allegro VSC 2 0.43 ‐    0.43

Racoon Straits 3 0.42 0.42

Whiskey Tango Foxtrot WVYC 7 ‐    0.42 0.42

Contagious WVYC 2 0.42 0.42

Magical KYC 7 0.42 0.42

Cool Beans KYC 2 0.40 0.40

Minerva 7 0.37 0.37

Thursday's Child VRC 3 0.36 0.36

Kitty Hawk EHYC 3 0.33 0.33

Endless Summer RVYC 7 0.33 0.33

Oxygen 3 0.30 0.30

Westerly RVicYC 1 0.29 0.29

Archangel I VRC 2 0.29 0.29

Avanti II DCYC 7 0.26 0.26

New Beginning 7 0.00 0.25 0.25

Wingspread SYC 7 0.25 0.25

Turnagain WVYC 2 0.21 0.21

Sorcery X RVYC 2 0.21   0.21

Shenanigans SYC 3 0.19 0.19

Sunshine 3 0.18 0.18

Dilligaf NYC 3 0.17 0.17

Kismet II VRC 7 0.17 0.17

Romp VRC 7 0.17 0.17

Nirvana PRYC 1 0.14 0.14

Grace RCYC 1 0.10   0.10

Miles RVYC 1 0.00 0.09  0.09

Coho 3 0.09 0.09

Flaming Redhead VRC 3 0.08 0.08

K‐pod KYC 7 0.08 0.08

Relativity WVYC 2 0.07   0.07

Takaya II BIYC 3 0.06 0.06

Alegria X RVYC 1 0.00 0.00

Amiskwi SNSYC 1 0.00 0.00

Anduril RVYC 1 0.00 0.00

Boondoggle RVYC 1 0.00 0.00

Equus Three Tree YC 1 0.00 0.00

Expresso NYC 1 0.00 0.00

Marda Gras SYC 1 0.00 0.00

Red Sheilla RVYC 1 0.00 0.00

Starblazer WSCYC 1 0.00 0.00

String Theory VRC 1 0.00 0.00

Mad Max 2 0.00 0.00

Rogue's Roost RVYC 2 0.00 0.00

Zulu RVYC 2 0.00 0.00

Aeolus WVYC 3 0.00 0.00

Bedlam II VRC 3 0.00 0.00

Brandy Lee 3 0.00 0.00

HMCS Oriole Royal Cdn Navy 3 0.00 0.00

PS Hakuna Matata Deep Bay YC 3 0.00 0.00

Syrena PRYC 3 0.00 0.00

XDL SYC 3 0.00 0.00

Rubicon 7 0.00 0.00

Sarandis DCYC 7 0.00 0.00

Tenacity VRC 7 0.00 0.00

VARC BOAT OF THE YEAR DISTANCE RESULTS 2016


